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BURGERS

All Burgers are Homemade and include Homemade
Burger Sauce, Homemade Spicy Tomato Salsa
and come with Chips

Beef Burger £12.99
Breaded Chicken Burger £12.99
Spicy Vegetarian Burger £12.99

Blue Cheese Burger £16.99

Mac n’ Cheese Burger £16.99
Patty, Cheese, Homemade Fried Mac n’ Cheese Ball

The Ellie Burger £17.99
Double Patty, Cheese, Bacon and Onion Rings

PIZZA

All Dough is Homemade
Margherita £9.99
BBQ Chicken £12.99
Pepperoni £11.99
Meat Feast £14.99
Vegetarian £11.99

MAINS
Gammon, Egg and Chips £12.99

80z Sirloin Steak with Peppercorn Sauce,
Chips and Salad £18.99

Fish and Chips £16.99

SANDWICHES

All Sandwiches are served with Chips or Crisps
Club Sandwich £12.99
Ploughman’s £6.99
Fish Finger £9.99

SALADS

All Salads are served with Honey & Mustard Dressing
or Homemade French Dressing

Chicken & Bacon £10.50
Halloumi £10.50

PLATTER £19.99

Serves 2-4 people and includes Chicken Wings, Chicken
Strips, Mozzarella Sticks, Nachos, Chips, Onion Rings,
Sweet Chilli Dip, Garlic Mayo Dip and BBQ Dip

SIDES & SNACKS

Pulled Pork Loaded Fries £9.99
Nachos £8.99
Chicken Wings £8.99
Mozzarella Dippers £3.99
Onion Rings £2.99
Chips £3.50

Gluten Free (GF) and Vegan (V) options are available. Please ask a member of staff.
We’re proud to use produce from local butchers, greengrocers and bakeries.

Thursday 10% Off Pizza Friday 10% Off Burgers Sunday 10% Off Platters & Sides
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BEER

Foster 4%

Heineken Sliver
Amstel 4.1%
Lowenbrau 5.2%
Moretti 4.6%
Beavertown Session
IPA 4.3%

Brixton Pale Ale 4%
Guinness 4.2%
London Pride 3%-5%
Inch’s 4.5%

Old Mout Berries

& Cherries 4%

BOTTLES
Peroni GF
Budweiser
Desperado
Spitfire.
Corona
Heineken 0%
Crabbies
WKD

OLD MOUT CIDER
Watermelon & Lime
Kiwi & Lime

PINT
£3.80
£4.20
£4.40
£5.20
£5.60

£5.80
£5.40
£5.00
£4.20
£3.80

£5.00

Pineapple & Raspberry

Strawberry & Apple
Berries & Cherries 0%

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola
Diet Coca-Cola
Coke Zero
Lemonade

Fevertree
Fevertree Light

PINT
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00

Fevertree Mediterranean

Fevertree Cucumber
Fevertree Elderflower
Fevertree Aromatic

Mocktail

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
J20

Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale
Coca Cola Zero
Appletiser

Red Bull
Ginger Beer
Pink Lemonade

Y2 PINT
£2.00
£2.20
£2.30
£2.70
£2.90

£3.00
£2.80
£2.60
£2.10

£2.00

£2.60

£4.00
£3.00
£3.80
£5.40
£4.00
£3.00
£6.00
£3.80

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.00

Y2 PINT
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£4.00
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£1.80

£1.80

£2.30
£2.30
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
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WINE LIST

WHITE
House White
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Sauv Blanc

RED
House Red
Malbec

ROSE
Pinot Grigio
Zinfandel

SPARKLING
Prosecco

SPIRITS

VODKA
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
JJ Whitley Raspberry
Grey Goose

AU Raspberry
AU Fruit Punch
AU Watermelon
AU Grape

GIN
Gordons
London Dry
Pink Gin
White Peach
Elderflower
Gordons 0%

Whitley Neill
Rhubarb & Ginger
Raspberry

Pink Grapefruit
Parma Violet
Lemongrass

& Ginger

Unicorn

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray
Tanqueray
Blackcurrant

RUM

Captain Morgan
Bacardi Blanca
Bacardi Negra
Kraken

Kraken Black Cherry

125ml
£3.70
£4.20
£3.70
£4.20

£3.70
£4.20

£3.70
£3.00

25ml
£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

25ml

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.40

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£3.20

25ml
£2.80
£2.80
£2.89
£3.20
£3.20

50ml
£4.60
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

50ml

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.00

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

£5.20

50ml
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£5.20
£5.20

175ml 250ml
£5.50 £7.40
£6.40 £8.40
£5.50 £7.40
£6.40 £8.40
£5.5.0 £7.40
£6.40 £8.40
£5.50 £7.40
£4.50 £6.00
£7.00

Deadman’s Finger
Coconut
Pineapple

Lime

Mango

Passion Fruit

WHISKEY & BRANDY 25ml

French Brandy
Famous Grouse
Jameson
Bushmill Original
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey

Laphroaig
Johnnie Walker
Black

Bushmill Black
Martel
Courvoisier

SHOTS
Jagermeister
Sourz

Tequila Rose
Classic Sambuca
Black Sambuca
Tequila

Bomb’s

COFFEE’S
Black Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Tea

Pot of Tea

Hot Chocolate
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Bottle
£19.00
£23.00
£19.00
£23.00

£19.00
£23.00

£19.00
£16.00

£25.00

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

50ml
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£3.20
£3.20

£7.00
£7.00
£5.20
£5.20

25ml

£2.80

£2.80/5 for £12
£2.80/5 for £12
£2.80/5 for £12
£2.80/5 for £12
£2.80/5 for £12
£3.50/4 for £12

£2.20
£2.80
£2.80
£2.00
£3.90
£3.00
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