



#### BURGERS

All Burgers are Homemade and include Homemade Burger Sauce, Homemade Spicy Tomato Salsa and come with Chips

Beef Burger £12.99

Breaded Chicken Burger £12.99

Spicy Vegetarian Burger £12.99

Blue Cheese Burger **£16.99** 

Mac n' Cheese Burger **£16.99** Patty, Cheese, Homemade Fried Mac n' Cheese Ball

The Ellie Burger **£17.99** Double Patty, Cheese, Bacon and Onion Rings

## PIZZA

All Dough is Homemade

Margherita £9.99

BBQ Chicken £12.99

Pepperoni £11.99

Meat Feast £14.99

Vegetarian £11.99

#### MAINS

Gammon, Egg and Chips £12.99

8oz Sirloin Steak with Peppercorn Sauce, Chips and Salad **£18.99** 

Fish and Chips £16.99

#### SANDWICHES

All Sandwiches are served with Chips or Crisps

Club Sandwich £12.99

Ploughman's £6.99

Fish Finger £9.99

#### SALADS

All Salads are served with Honey & Mustard Dressing or Homemade French Dressing

Chicken & Bacon **£10.50** 

Halloumi £10.50

#### PLATTER £19.99

Serves 2-4 people and includes Chicken Wings, Chicken Strips, Mozzarella Sticks, Nachos, Chips, Onion Rings, Sweet Chilli Dip, Garlic Mayo Dip and BBQ Dip

## SIDES & SNACKS

Pulled Pork Loaded Fries £9.99

Nachos £8.99

Chicken Wings £8.99

Mozzarella Dippers £3.99

Onion Rings £2.99

Chips **£3.50** 

Gluten Free (GF) and Vegan (V) options are available. Please ask a member of staff. We're proud to use produce from local butchers, greengrocers and bakeries.

Thursday 10% Off Pizza Friday 10% Off Burgers Sunday 10% Off Platters & Sides

🕞 💿 @elephantandhind #MeetAtTheEllie

💌 admin@elephantandhind.co.uk 📞01304 215654 🛚 🔭 elephantandhind.co.uk

## BEER

	PINT	½ PINT
Foster 4%	£3.80	£2.00
Heineken Sliver	£4.20	£2.20
Amstel 4.1%	£4.40	£2.30
Lowenbrau 5.2%	£5.20	£2.70
Moretti 4.6%	£5.60	£2.90
<b>Beavertown Session</b>		
IPA 4.3%	£5.80	£3.00
Brixton Pale Ale 4%	£5.40	£2.80
Guinness 4.2%	£5.00	£2.60
London Pride 3%-5%	£4.20	£2.10
Inch's 4.5%	£3.80	£2.00
Old Mout Berries		
& Cherries 4%	£5.00	£2.60
BOTTLES		
Peroni GF		£4.00
Budweiser		£3.00
Desperado		£3.80
Spitfire.		£5.40
Corona		£4.00
Heineken 0%		£3.00
Crabbies		£6.00
WKD		£3.80
OLD MOUT CIDER		
Watermelon & Lime		£4.80
Kiwi & Lime		£4.80
Pineapple & Raspberry		£4.80
Strawberry & Apple		£4.80
Berries & Cherries 0%		£4.00

# SOFT DRINKS

	PINT	½ <b>PINT</b>
Coca-Cola	£3.00	£2.50
Diet Coca-Cola	£3.00	£2.50
Coke Zero	£2.50	£2.00
Lemonade	£3.00	£2.50
Fevertree		£2.00
Fevertree Light		£2.00
Fevertree Mediterranean		£2.20
Fevertree Cucumber		£2.20
Fevertree Elderflower		£2.20
Fevertree Aromatic		£2.20
Mocktail		£4.00
Apple Juice		£2.80
Orange Juice		£2.80
Pineapple Juice		£2.80
Cranberry Juice		£2.80
J20		£2.80
Bitter Lemon		£1.80
Ginger Ale		£1.80
Coca Cola Zero		£2.30
Appletiser		£2.30
Red Bull		£3.00
Ginger Beer		£3.00
Pink Lemonade		£3.00

## WINE LIST

WHITE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
House White	£3.70	£5.50	£7.40	£19.00
Chardonnay	£4.20	£6.40	£8.40	£23.00
Pinot Grigio	£3.70	£5.50	£7.40	£19.00
Sauv Blanc	£4.20	£6.40	£8.40	£23.00
RED				
House Red	£3.70	£5.5.0	£7.40	£19.00
Malbec	£4.20	£6.40	£8.40	£23.00
ROSE				
Pinot Grigio	£3.70	£5.50	£7.40	£19.00
Zinfandel	£3.00	£4.50	£6.00	£16.00
SPARKLING				
Prosecco		£7.00		£25.00

## SPIRITS

VODKA	25ml	50ml
Smirnoff Vodka	£2.80	£4.60
Absolut Vodka	£3.20	£5.20
Absolut Citron	£3.20	£5.20
Absolut Vanilla	£3.20	£5.20
JJ Whitley Raspberry	£3.20	£5.20
Grey Goose	£5.00	£9.00
AU Raspberry	£5.00	£9.00
AU Fruit Punch	£5.00	£9.00
AU Watermelon	£5.00	£9.00
AU Grape	£5.00	£9.00
GIN	25ml	50ml
Gordons		
London Dry	£2.80	£4.60
Pink Gin	£2.80	£4.60
White Peach	£2.80	£4.60
Elderflower	£2.80	£4.60
Gordons 0%	£2.40	£4.00
	L2.40	£4.00
Whitley Neill	L2.40	£4.00
<b>Whitley Neill</b> Rhubarb & Ginger	£3.20	£5.20
<b>Whitley Neill</b> Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry	£3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20
<b>Whitley Neill</b> Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit	£3.20	£5.20 £5.20
<b>Whitley Neill</b> Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry	£3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20
<b>Whitley Neill</b> Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20
<b>Whitley Neill</b> Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger Unicorn	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger Unicorn Bombay Sapphire	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger Unicorn Bombay Sapphire Hendricks	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger Unicorn Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Tanqueray	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger Unicorn Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Tanqueray Tanqueray	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger Unicorn Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Tanqueray Tanqueray Blackcurrant	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger Unicorn Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Tanqueray Blackcurrant RUM	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger Unicorn Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Tanqueray Tanqueray Blackcurrant RUM Captain Morgan	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Raspberry Pink Grapefruit Parma Violet Lemongrass & Ginger Unicorn Bombay Sapphire Hendricks Tanqueray Tanqueray Blackcurrant RUM Captain Morgan Bacardi Blanca	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20

Deadman's Finger		
Coconut	£3.20	£5.20
Pineapple	£3.20	£5.20
Lime	£3.20	£5.20
Mango	£3.20	£5.20
Passion Fruit	£3.20	£5.20
WHISKEY & BRANDY	25ml	50ml
French Brandy	£2.80	£4.60
Famous Grouse	£2.80	£4.60
Jameson	£2.80	£4.60
Bushmill Original	£2.80	£4.60
Jack Daniels	£3.00	£5.00
Jack Daniels Honey	£3.00	£5.00
Laphroaig	£4.00	£7.00
Johnnie Walker		
Black	£4.00	£7.00
Bushmill Black	£4.00	£7.00
Martel	£3.20	£5.20
Courvoisier	£3.20	£5.20

SHOTS	25ml
Jagermeister	£2.80
Sourz	£2.80/5 for £12
Tequila Rose	£2.80/5 for £12
Classic Sambuca	£2.80/5 for £12
Black Sambuca	£2.80/5 for £12
Tequila	£2.80/5 for £12
Bomb's	£3.50/4 for £12

#### COFFEE'S

Black Coffee	£2.20
Latte	£2.80
Cappuccino	£2.80
Теа	£2.00
Pot of Tea	£3.90
Hot Chocolate	£3.00